
Dutch Moto Classic Assen 2021
Motorclub Assen e.o.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

17:49:20
18:08:56
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17:49:20
18:06:37
17:16

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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02 July 2021
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Regularity R1-R2-R3 - 3er Qualification

229Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayMotorradin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

8 Michael Schäfer Yamaha YZF R12:04.167 17:53:3711
8 Michael Schäfer Yamaha YZF R12:03.511 17:55:4022
8 Michael Schäfer Yamaha YZF R12:02.943 18:01:5253
68 Marlon Moderow2:02.539 18:06:3984

Nr. Name / Team Name Motorrad Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In
Geschw

.

Summary of best laptimes per class

178 RG1Rainer Reinwarth 0,00Aermacchi Aletta 125RE
918 RG2Frank Stockhecke 2:07.252 7 128,86Honda CBR400
68 RG3Marlon Moderow 2:02.539 8 133,82
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